
First Penance and First Communion Preparation 2024 - 2025 
Choose one date for each Parent Class; All meetings and retreats are in the Church 

First Penance Preparation  

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 

All returning and new parents  

Parent Class #1 

6:15 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Church 

Saturday, October 26, 2024 

All returning and new parents 

Parent Class #1 

9:00 a.m. – 10:15 a.m.  

Church 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

New parents only 

Parent Class #2 

6:15 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Church   

Saturday, November 16, 2024 

New parents only 

Parent Class #2 

9:00 a.m. – 10:15 a.m.  

Church 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

New parents only 

Parent Class #3 

6:15 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Church  

Saturday, December 14, 2024 

New parents only 

Parent Class #3 

9:00 a.m. – 10:15 a.m. 

Church 

Saturday, January 11, 2025 

All students only 

 

First Penance Retreat 

(9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.) 

Church/Commons/Room  

Saturday, February 1, 2025 

Saturday, February 15, 2025 

Celebration of First Penance 

(1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.) 

Church 

First Communion Preparation  

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 

All returning and new parents 

Parent Class #1 

6:15 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.  

Church  



 

Saturday, February 8, 2025 

All returning and new parents 

*Baptism Records Due* 

 

Parent Class #1 

9:00 a.m. – 10:15 a.m. 

Church 

Saturday, March 1, 2025 

New parents only 

Parent Class #2 

9:00 a.m. – 10:15 a.m. 

Church 

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 

New parents only 

Parent Class #2 

6:15 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Church 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 

New parents only 

Parent Class #3 

6:15 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Church 

Saturday, March 22, 2025 

New parents only 

Parent Class #3 

9:00 a.m. – 10:15 a.m. 

Church 

Saturday, March 29, 2025 

All students only 

First Communion Retreat 

(9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.) 

Church/Commons/Room A 

Monday, April 28, 2025 First Communion Practice 

(7:30 a.m. Mass) 

6:30 – 7:00 p.m., Church  

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 First Communion Practice 

 (5:00 p.m. Mass) 

5:00 – 6:00 p.m., Church & 

Activity Room  

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 First Communion Practice 

(9:15 a.m. Mass) 

6:15 – 7:15 p.m., Church  & 

Activity Room 

  



 

 

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 

 

First Communion Practice 

(11:00 a.m. Mass) 

5:00 – 6:00 p.m., Church & 

Activity Room  

Saturday, May 3, 2025 & 

Sunday, May 4, 2025 

First Communion Weekend 

All 4 Masses;  Church & 

Activity Room 
 


